
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name City of Gainesville - Procurement Division

Bid Number ITB-WSPP-210016-DM-0-2021/DM

Bid Name Clarence R. Kelly Community Center Park

Bid Due Date 02/09/2021 15:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

13 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . AKEA, Inc. 02/09/2021

3603 NW 
98th Street 
Ste B,
Gainesville, 
FL, 32606 

$2590700.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

2 . B.H. Builders, Inc. 02/09/2021

2772 NW 
43rd Street,
Suite B1,
Gainesville, 
FL, 
Gainesville, 
FL, 32606 

$2512000.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

3 . BBI Construction 02/09/2021

4639 NW 
53rd Ave,
Gainesville, 
FL, 32653 

$2499000.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

4 . Blackwater Construction Services LLC 02/09/2021

3715 NW 
97th Blvd 
Suite B,
Gainesville, 
FL, 32606 

$2292276.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

5 . Compass Group 02/09/2021

961687 
Gateway 
Blvd,
Fernandina 
Beach, FL, 
32034 

$2595352.00 2930352.00 Veteran 
Owned

ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

6 . Construction Technology Group, Inc. 02/09/2021

2605 North 
Airport 
Road,
Plant City, 
FL, 33563 

$2935000.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

7 . Elevated Design & Construction 02/09/2021

2441 NW 
43rd St,
Suite 5C, 
Gainesville, 
FL, 32606 

$2681612.77 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

8 . J. E. Decker Construction Group 02/09/2021

PO BOX 
358973,
Gainesville, 
FL, 32635 

$2639935.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

9 . Joyner Construction Inc 02/09/2021

7545 W. 
University 
Ave,
Suite B, 
Gainesville, 
FL, 32607 

$2577860.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

10 . One Day Came 02/09/2021

1575 Paul 
Russel Rd.,
Suite 3703, 
Tallahassee,
FL, 32301 

$2735000.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

11 . R.E. Crawford Construction LLC 02/09/2021

6650 
Professional 
Parkway 
West #100,
Sarasota, 
FL, 34240 

$2386324.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

12 . Scherer Construction of North Florida, Inc. 02/09/2021

2504 NW 
71st Place,
Gainesville, 
FL, 32653 

$2190001.00 275000.00 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 

200837H



13 . TOP LINE RECREATION INC 02/08/2021

2922 
HOWLAND 
BLVD - ST 
4,
Deltona, FL,
32725 

$164168.51 ITB 
Submittal 
Response 


